Encore is a registered trademarks of Component Hardware, registered in the US
Santoprene is a registered trademark of Exxon Mobil
Specifications subject to change without notice © Component Hardware
PREMIUM PLUMBING PRODUCTS
®
PROJECT NAME: _______________________________________
LOCATION: _____________________________________________
SPECIFIER ITEM NO. ____________________QTY: _________
ENCORE PART NO. _____________________________________
1890 Swarthmore Avenue, PO Box 2020, Lakewood, NJ 08701
Phone: 800-526-3694, 732-363-4700, Fax: 732-364-8110
www.encoreplumbing.com • www.componenthardware.com
COMPLIES WITH:
ASME A112.18.1-2005
CSA B125.1-05
NSF/ANSI 61/9, ANNEX G
SECTION 116875 OF THE
CALIFORNIA HEALTH & SAFETY CODE
(COMMONLY KNOW AS AB1953)
VERMONT ACT 193
UNIFORM PLUMBING CODE Certified To NSF/ANSI 61
Section 9-G
LOW
LEAD PLUMBING *
S/S FLEX HOSE
GRIP
3/4-14UNS
AModel Number A
KC50-Y004-20 20” (508mm)
KC50-Y004-26 26” (661mm)
KC50-Y004-44 44” (1118mm)
KC50-Y004-60 60” (1524mm)
KC50-Y004-72 72” (1829mm)
KC50-Y004-96 96” (2439mm)